

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8 & 9/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 973 OF 2007

MANOHAR LAL (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UGRASEN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, exemption from O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/11/2008 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv
Mr. Manish, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERApplications are disposed of. Let the hearing of the
appeal be expedited and be listed within six months.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master